
PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB LIGUE M Q

1 T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL 4.21.185 BOURGOGNE 1130 136

2 1re CIE ARBALÉTRIERS 10.93.066 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1110 134

3 C.T ORBEC LA VESPIÈRE 14.14.028 NORMANDIE 1068 136

4 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 4.21.160 BOURGOGNE 1082 128

5 S.T. LE CREUSOT 4.71.128 BOURGOGNE 1094 135

6 ENTENTE TIR CONDÉ-SUR-VIRE 14.50.064 NORMANDIE 1054 133

7 C.T.S. THORIGNÉ 17.79.002 POITOU-CHARENTES 1070 132

8 C.T.S. BOUSSOIS 15.59.098 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1062 128

9 STEP CHALON/SAONE 4.71.126 BOURGOGNE 1048

10 LEGION ST-GEORGES 12.55.006 LORRAINE 1046

11 BUTTE VOUEL CONDREN 16.02.004 PICARDIE 1037

12 SOLIDARITÉ PLEUMARTINOISE 17.86.156 POITOU-CHARENTES 1030

13 S.S. LIMOUSINE DE TIR 27.87.175 LIMOUSIN 1029

14 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 6.35.002 BRETAGNE 1025

15 A.G. DEAUVILLAISE TIR 14.14.019 NORMANDIE 1018

16 C.O. COURCOURONNES 10.91.200 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1015

17 CARQUEFOU TIR 5.44.012 PAYS DE LA LOIRE 1014

18 LA BARISIENNE 12.55.279 LORRAINE 985

19 S.T. LES HERBIERS 5.85.210 PAYS DE LA LOIRE 977

20 A.L. ARQUES 15.62.021 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 975
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Nom Nom Nom Nom Nom
1er Tireur 2ème Tireur 3ème Tireur 4ème Tireur 5ème Tireur

12 T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL BOURGOGNE 4.71.185 PERNIN AMELIE 226 BROQUIE THOMAS 219 MUTIN NICOLAS 226 MUTIN CECILE ( C ) 228 MANGEMATIN JACQUES 231 1130 1

21 1re CIE ARBALÉTRIERS ILE-DE-FRANCE 10.93.066 GUILLAUME JULIE 231 GIRARD HERVE 211 MEY STEPHANE 222 GUILLAUME MICHEL ( C ) 217 TROUILLET TIFFANIE 229 1110 2

4 S.T. LE CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 4.71.128 CHAPUIS LUDIVINE 218 DUTREUIL MARIE 216 SÉONI ALESSANDRO 214 COUSSOT JEAN PAUL ( C ) 224 BAGNARD GAËTAN 222 1094 3

23 ETOILE AUXONNAISE BOURGOGNE 4.21.160 CHAUVELOT JEREMIE 214 BIDAUX ALAIN 199 CHAUVELOT LAURA 222 DIEHL CORENTIN 223 COLLIN AURELIEN 224 1082 4

18 C.T.S. THORIGNÉ POITOU-CHARENTES 17.79.002 BERTRAND CORENTIN 211 ROBIN BERNARD ( C ) 205 AGAUT CLEMENT 216 LAMY JULIEN 222 RIVAULT CORENTIN 216 1070 5

11 C.T. ORBEC LA VESPIÈRE NORMANDIE 14.14.028 AUMONT JORDAN 213 EVEILLECHIEN FLORE 213 DELANGE THERESE 203 EVEILLECHIEN MARIE-NOELLE 220 AUGUSTE VALERIE ( C ) 219 1068 6

20 C.T.S. BOUSSOIS NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 15.59.098 BOULIEZ MARTINE 214 FRIMAT OLIVIER ( C ) 207 LEMMEN JEAN CLAUDE 212 SOURIS JEAN-MARIE 209 BOURLEAU MAXIME 220 1062 7

17 ENTENTE TIR CONDÉ-SUR-VIRE NORMANDIE 14.50.064 GUILLEMET JULIEN 216 LEBRUN CHRISTOPHE 216 LEROUX THIMOTY 203 LEBRUN ROMAIN 206 TIENNOT MAXIME 213 1054 8

8 STEP CHALON/SAONE BOURGOGNE 4.71.126 LECAT MAXENCE 211 THEVENET THOMAS 201 THEVENET FABIENNE 210 ROLLIN ANNE-LAURE 209 CARLOT DIDIER ( C ) 217 1048 9

6 LEGION ST-GEORGES LORRAINE 12.55.006 TROUILLE JONATHAN 190 BLANDIN MARIE-CHRISTINE 207 TROUILLE LAURENT ( C ) 215 SPONGA MARIUS 211 TROUILLE JORDAN 223 1046 10

19 BUTTE VOUEL CONDREN PICARDIE 16.02.004 MICHAUX NATHALIE 186 LUISETTI FRANCK  211 DUBIGNY CHRISTOPHE 207 MICHAUX PATRICK ( C ) 209 GAYANT GUILLAUME 224 1037 11

10 SOLIDARITÉ PLEUMARTINOISE POITOU-CHARENTES 17.86.156 RENAUDET THIERRY 207 GUERIN SEVERINE 202 THOMAS PAUL 195 GUERIN SYLVAIN 210 MARTIN JULIEN ( C ) 216 1030 12

9 S.S. LIMOUSINE DE TIR LIMOUSIN 27.87.175 LOUTY SOLANGE 186 LAHOUNDERE BRUNO 202 COPET LAURA 202 DESBORDES EMMANUEL 217 DOLLEANS LIONEL ( C ) 222 1029 13

5 C.S. GARNISON RENNES BRETAGNE 6.35.002 BARBE GWENDOLINE ( C ) 221 ROUZES KORANTIN 179 MOELLIC TIFENN 207 LEO BASTIEN 208 BERTHAULT CHRISTOPHE 210 1025 14

14 A.G. DEAUVILLAISE TIR NORMANDIE 14.14.019 BAILLIEZ CHRISTIAN ( C ) 207 VOISIN ERIC 211 LAFAYE CATHERINE 202 VALLEE-REBOUL GHISLAINE 196 VASTEL DOMINIQUE 202 1018 15

7 C.O. COURCOURONNES ILE-DE-FRANCE 10.91.200 PROVOST LAURENCE 195 PESSOT MARIE 195 GOLLY LAURENCE ( C ) 205 LE DOARE MAEL 207 SANNIER ERIC 213 1015 16

15 CARQUEFOU TIR PAYS DE LA LOIRE 5.44.012 BOUVIER ALAIN 204 DAVAILLE JEAN-MARC ( C ) 185 CHAUSSE ALAIN 209 DUBIN ISABELLE 210 HARDY DIDIER 206 1014 17

22 LA BARISIENNE LORRAINE 12.55.279 RIVÉ GAËL 199 WIPLIEZ JEAN-LOUIS 165 ROBERT ANGÉLINE 187 RIVÉ AURÉLIE 210 KIEFFER LUCAS 224 985 18

13 S.T. LES HERBIERS PAYS DE LA LOIRE 5.85.210 LOIZEAU PIERRE 211 AUGER INES 191 ORAIN ALEXIS 192 RIGAUDEAU GAETAN 200 GUITTONNEAU DANIEL ( C ) 183 977 19

16 A.L. ARQUES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 15.62.021 DUBOIS DOROTHÉE 171 JAKO BERNARD 202 RICHARD REMI 183 BREGNARD LOUIS 207 VIEQUE AYMERIC ( C ) 212 975 20
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